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PSYCHROMETRIC
CHART

Normal Temperature
Sl Units

SEA LEVEL

)

Qv

¢ %

—~]
§

| |
V06 0

/></

2601

S|

\>< 6

5‘/

/#7//

e

’//

24

22

20

18

16

14

HUMIDITY RATIO - GRAMS MOISTURE PER KILOGRAM DRY AIR
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